Trip Trap DM format i Bellahgj 16. oktober 2010

Bellahgj Svemmehal
Glostrup

16. oktober 2010

Detailed Results

031 1m

Dive

Height DD

1 Bastiansen, Martin -- Farum-Familie-Svem

100A Forleens Benspring
200A Bagleens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
401C Tysker

302C Reverse Somersault
103C Forleens 1% salto

2 Lange, Naja -- AGF Udspring
100A Forlaens Benspring
200A Baglaens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
401C Tysker

201C Bagleens Hovedspring
102B Forleens salto

1,0
1,0
1.2
14
1,6
1,6

R R R R R

1,0
1,0
1,2
1,4
15
15

R R R R R R

3 H. Thygesen, Lasse -- Frem Odense

100A Forleens Benspring
200A Baglaens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
401B  Tysker

301C Isander

402C Tysker salto

1,0
1,0
1,2
15
1,6
1,6

R R R R R

4  Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring

100A Forleens Benspring
200A Bagleens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
201C Bagleens Hovedspring
301C Isander

401C Tysker

1,0
1,0
1.2
15
1,6
1,4

R R R R R R

5 Eriksen, Jacob -- Farum-Familie-Svam

100A Forleens Benspring
200A Baglaens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
401C Tysker
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m ¥ skrue
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto
6  Nilsson, Jasmin -- Malmo KK
100A Forleens Benspring
200A Baglaens Benspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring
401C Tysker
201C Bagleens Hovedspring
102B  Forlens salto

1,0
1,0
1,2
1,4
1,8
1,6

R R R R R R

1,0
1,0
1,2
1,4
15
15

R R R R R R

6,5
6,0
6,5
5,0
4,5
6,5

55
6,0
6,0
55
50
6,0

55
55
5,0
4,5
4,0
6,0

6,0
6,5
5,0
4,0
6,0
6,0

55
4,5
55
5,0
3,5
4,5

6,5
55
5,0
4,5
4,5
5,0

J2

6,5
6,0
6,5
5,0
55
6,5

6,5
6,5
6,0
4,5
4,5
6,0

55
6,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
55

6,0
6,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
55

55
5,0
55
5,0
3,5
4,5

6,0
55
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,5

J3

6,0
55
6,5
5,0
4,5
6,5

6,5
6,5
55
55
4,5
6,0

6,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
55

55
55
4,5
4,0
5,0
50

6,0
6,0
55
5,0
3,5
5,0

6,5
55
5,0
4,5
5,0
4,5

J4

6,5
55
6,0
4,0
5,0
55

6,5
55
55
5,0
4,0
6,0

6,5
5,0
50
4,5
4,0
55

6,5
6,0
4,0
3,5
55
5,0

6,0
4,5
6,0
50
4,0
50

6,0
55
50
4,5
4,5
5,0

J5

6,0
5,0
6,5
55
5,0
6,5

6,0
6,5
6,0
5,0
4,5
6,0

6,0
55
5,0
4,5
35
6,5

55
55
3,5
5,0
3,0
4,5

6,5
5,0
55
4,5
3,5
4,5

6,0
6,0
55
5,0
4,5
4,5

A, V) et
RECORDER

J6 J7 Total

19,0
17,0
19,5
15,0
14,5
19,5

19,0
19,0
17,5
15,5
13,5
18,0

17,5
17,0
15,0
13,0
115
17,0

17,5
17,5
13,5
12,5
15,0
15,5

17,5
14,5
16,5
15,0
10,5
14,0

18,5
16,5
15,0
13,5
13,5
14,0

Points

19,00
17,00
23,40
21,00
23,20
31,20

19,00
19,00
21,00
21,70
20,25
27,00

17,50
17,00
18,00
19,50
18,40
27,20

17,50
17,50
16,20
18,75
24,00
21,70

17,50
14,50
19,80
21,00
18,90
22,40

18,50
16,50
18,00
18,90
20,25
21,00

5.0.1.2

Score Pen

19,00
36,00
59,40
80,40
103,60
134,80

19,00
38,00
59,00
80,70
100,95
127,95

17,50
34,50
52,50
72,00
90,40
117,60

17,50
35,00
51,20
69,95
93,95
115,65

17,50
32,00
51,80
72,80
91,70
114,10

18,50
35,00
53,00
71,90
92,15
113,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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031 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 Damgaard, Mie -- Farum-Familie-Svgm

100A Forleens Benspring 1 10 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Baglaens Benspring 1 10 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 33,00
101B Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,3 45 45 45 50 4,0 135 17,55 50,55
401B  Tysker 1 15 40 50 45 45 40 13,0 19,50 70,05
301C Isander 1 16 40 35 45 40 45 12,5 20,00 90,05
5111A Forleens hovedspring med % skrue 1 18 35 40 30 35 30 10,0 18,00 108,05
8 Jgrgensen, jonas -- Farum-Familie-Svam
100A Forleens Benspring 1 1,0 55 40 50 55 55 16,0 16,00 16,00
200A Bagleens Benspring 1 10 45 50 55 45 40 14,0 14,00 30,00
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 45 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 48,00
401C  Tysker 1 14 40 45 40 50 50 13,5 18,90 66,90
301C Isander 1 16 30 35 30 35 30 95 15,20 82,10
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 1 16 35 35 35 35 40 10,5 16,80 98,90
9 Nielsen, Katrine B. -- LUK2002
100A Forleens Benspring 1 10 55 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Baglaens Benspring 1 10 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 18,00 36,00
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 35 35 35 35 30 10,5 12,60 48,60
401C Tysker 1 14 40 40 40 35 35 11,5 16,10 64,70
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 30 30 25 30 30 9,0 13,50 78,20
102C Forleens salto 1 14 40 45 45 45 30 13,0 18,20 96,40
10 Segndergaard, Mathias -- Farum-Familie-Svgm
100A Forleens Benspring 1 10 60 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 17,50 17,50
200A Bagleens Benspring 1 10 50 45 45 50 45 14,0 14,00 31,50
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 51,30
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 30 30 35 35 25 95 14,25 65,55
301C Isander 1 16 25 25 25 30 25 7,5 12,00 77,55
401C Tysker 1 14 50 40 40 45 3,0 12,5 17,50 95,05
11 Mikkelsen, Cathrine -- Farum-Familie-Svgm
100A Forleens Benspring 1 10 60 6,0 55 45 55 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Bagleens Benspring 1 10 55 50 50 55 5,0 15,5 15,50 32,50
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 45 45 50 4,0 13,0 15,60 48,10
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 35 45 35 45 30 11,5 17,25 65,35
301C Isander 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 6535 1
102C Forleens salto 1 14 40 40 40 45 30 12,0 16,80 82,15
12 Jakobsen, Torsten -- Frem Odense
100A Forleens Benspring 1 10 50 55 50 45 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Baglaens Benspring 1 10 35 3,0 35 40 30 10,0 10,00 25,00
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 14,40 39,40
401C Tysker 1 14 35 25 30 40 30 9,5 13,30 52,70
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 45 30 35 35 35 10,5 15,75 68,45
102C Forlaens salto 1 14 30 20 30 35 35 95 13,30 81,75
13 Johansen, Maria -- Farum-Familie-Svem
100A Forleens Benspring 1 1,0 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 15,50 15,50
200A Baglaens Benspring 1 10 35 20 35 35 35 10,5 10,50 26,00
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 30 35 35 30 30 9,5 11,40 37,40
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 40 40 40 45 4,0 12,0 18,00 55,40
301C Isander 1 16 35 30 30 35 25 95 15,20 70,60
102C Forleens salto 1 14 15 20 15 20 20 5,5 7,70 78,30
031 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring
100A Forleens Benspring 3 1,2 45 55 55 40 5,0 15,0 18,00 18,00
200A Bagleens Benspring 3 12 55 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 22,20 40,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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031 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 55 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 21,00 61,20
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 30 30 30 35 35 95 16,15 77,35
301C Isander 3 18 50 55 50 50 4,0 150 27,00 104,35
401C  Tysker 3 1,3 65 60 60 55 65 18,5 24,05 128,40
2 Lange, Naja -- AGF Udspring
100A Forleens Benspring 3 1,2 50 55 55 45 6,0 16,0 19,20 19,20
200A Baglaens Benspring 3 1,2 40 35 40 35 4,0 11,5 13,80 33,00
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 45 40 45 40 45 13,0 18,20 51,20
401C Tysker 3 13 35 40 35 40 30 11,0 14,30 65,50
202C Bagleens Salto 3 16 35 30 25 35 35 10,0 16,00 81,50
103C Forleens 1% salto 3 15 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 21,75 103,25
42 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Larsen, Andreas -- LUK2002
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 55 55 50 45 50 155 26,35 26,35
401C Tysker 1 14 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 24,50 50,85
301C Isander 1 16 55 50 55 55 5,0 16,0 25,60 76,45
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 40 35 40 45 45 12,5 18,75 95,20
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 50 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 128,20
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 60 55 50 60 55 17,0 27,20 155,40
2  H. Thygesen, Malthe -- Frem Odense
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 18,60 18,60
401B  Tysker 1 15 65 60 55 55 7,0 18,0 27,00 45,60
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 60 65 60 6,0 7,0 18,5 27,75 73,35
301C Isander 1 16 45 40 45 50 5,0 14,0 22,40 95,75

5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 1,8 50 60 50 55 55 16,0 28,80 124,55
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 55 45 55 45 6,0 155 26,35 150,90
3  Glenstrup, Oskar -- Frem Odense
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 60 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 21,60 21,60
401C  Tysker 1 14 6,0 50 50 55 55 16,0 22,40 44,00
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 60 65 6,0 55 65 18,5 27,75 71,75
301C Isander 1 16 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 22,40 94,15
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 1 16 60 50 60 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 122,95
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 45 40 50 50 5,0 14,5 23,20 146,15
4  Jensen, Clara G. -- LUK2002
101B Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,3 50 50 50 50 4,0 15,0 19,50 19,50
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 50 45 45 50 5,0 145 21,75 41,25
301C Isander 1 16 35 30 35 35 35 10,5 16,80 58,05
401B  Tysker 1 15 55 6,0 50 55 50 16,0 24,00 82,05
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 50 55 55 50 45 15,5 24,80 106,85
402C Tysker salto 1 16 50 45 45 50 4,0 14,0 22,40 129,25
5 Heegaard, Therese -- LUK2002
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 45 45 45 50 55 14,0 16,80 16,80
401B  Tysker 1 15 60 60 45 45 50 15,5 23,25 40,05
301C Isander 1 16 40 30 40 40 35 11,5 18,40 58,45
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 40 35 40 40 3,0 115 17,25 75,70
103C Forleens 1Y salto 1 16 40 30 40 35 35 11,0 17,60 93,30
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 50 45 40 50 4,0 13,5 21,60 114,90

42 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 H.Thygesen, Malthe -- Frem Odense
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 60 55 60 60 7,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
401B  Tysker 3 14 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 48,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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42 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 60 60 60 65 7,0 18,5 31,45 79,75
301C Isander 3 18 45 35 45 35 40 12,0 21,60 101,35

5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥ skrue 3 20 50 40 40 45 45 13,0 26,00 127,35
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 45 40 45 40 40 12,5 20,00 147,35
2 Jensen, Clara G. -- LUK2002
101B Forleens Hovedspring 3 15 40 45 40 45 35 12,5 18,75 18,75
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 40 40 40 40 30 12,0 20,40 39,15
301C Isander 3 18 45 45 45 55 45 13,5 24,30 63,45
401B  Tysker 3 14 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 18,90 82,35
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto 3 15 50 45 45 50 45 14,0 21,00 103,35
403C Tysker 1¥2 salto 3 19 30 30 35 35 30 9,5 18,05 121,40
3  Glenstrup, Oskar -- Frem Odense
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 23,10
401C  Tysker 3 1,3 55 45 50 55 6,0 16,0 20,80 43,90
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 55 50 50 55 6,0 16,0 27,20 71,10
301C Isander 3 1,8 55 55 50 45 50 15,5 27,90 99,00
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 45 40 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 120,60
403C  Tysker 1%z salto 3 19 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 120,60 1
4  Larsen, Andreas -- LUK2002
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 55 50 50 55 6,0 16,0 25,60 25,60
401C Tysker 3 13 35 40 40 40 35 11,5 14,95 40,55
301C Isander 3 18 30 30 30 35 30 9,0 16,20 56,75
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 25 15 15 20 15 5,0 8,50 65,25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 30 35 35 30 30 9,5 20,90 86,15
403C Tysker 1% salto 3 19 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 114,65
43 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Shariati, Tina -- Malmé KK
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
301C Isander 1 16 60 60 55 55 50 17,0 27,20 60,80
403C Tysker 1v2 salto 1 22 65 70 60 6,0 65 19,0 41,80 102,60
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 75 65 65 50 7,0 20,0 34,00 136,60

5211A Bagleens hovedspring m ¥2 skrue 1 1,8 55 55 65 65 6,0 18,0 32,40 169,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 65 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 211,00
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 50 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 244,00
2 Jensen, Ane Naur -- AGF Udspring
103B Forlens 1% salto 1 1,7 50 45 50 45 5,0 14,5 24,65 24,65
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 60 65 65 7,0 50 19,0 28,50 53,15
301C Isander 1 16 55 60 55 50 45 16,0 25,60 78,75
401B  Tysker 1 15 65 60 55 65 6,0 18,5 27,75 106,50

5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 1,8 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 27,00 133,50
403C Tysker 1¥2 salto 1 22 55 60 55 6,0 55 17,0 37,40 170,90
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 35 40 40 45 12,0 26,40 197,30
3  Falck-Saunders, Julia -- Malm6 KK
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 60 65 60 55 55 17,5 26,25 26,25
301C Isander 1 16 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 27,20 53,45
401B  Tysker 1 15 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 21,00 74,45
101B Forleens Hovedspring 1 13 65 50 65 55 55 17,5 22,75 97,20

5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥ skrue 1 18 65 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 30,60 127,80
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 155,85
403C Tysker 1v2 salto 1 22 55 45 55 45 45 14,5 31,90 187,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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43 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Hedegaard, Victoria -- LUK2002

103C Forleens 1Y salto 1 16 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 55 50 50 65 5,0 15,5 24,80 51,20
301C Isander 1 16 50 45 40 50 5,0 14,5 23,20 74,40
401B  Tysker 1 15 65 60 65 60 55 18,5 27,75 102,15
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 50 40 50 55 5,0 15,0 27,00 129,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 25 35 35 35 35 10,5 23,10 152,25
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 50 55 50 60 55 16,0 35,20 187,45
5 Kallgren, Frida -- Malm6 KK
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 55 55 45 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
301B Isander 1 1,7 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 49,35
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 35,20 84,55
103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 70 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 116,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 40 30 45 45 45 13,0 27,30 143,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 25 40 40 40 11,5 23,00 166,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 30 35 30 25 30 9,0 19,80 186,10
6  Martinsen, Nima -- Farum-Familie-Svem
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 55 50 55 50 50 155 18,60 18,60
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 55 40 40 50 45 13,5 21,60 40,20
202C Bagleens Salto 1 15 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 62,70
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 60 50 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 89,10
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 1,8 50 45 50 55 5,0 15,0 27,00 116,10
401B  Tysker 1 15 50 45 6,0 50 55 155 23,25 139,35
103C Forleens 1% salto 1 16 55 50 50 50 5,0 150 24,00 163,35
7  Carlsson-Ahlandsberg, Josefine -- Malm6 KK
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 50 45 60 55 50 155 23,25 23,25
301C Isander 1 16 50 45 50 50 45 145 23,20 46,45
401C Tysker 1 14 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 69,55
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 60 60 65 65 55 18,5 22,20 91,75
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 45 40 50 40 45 13,0 23,40 115,15
402C Tysker salto 1 16 65 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 25,60 140,75
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 1 16 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 20,00 160,75
43 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Shariati, Tina -- Malmé KK
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 70 70 70 6,0 65 20,5 36,90 36,90
301C Isander 3 18 45 35 45 45 6,0 13,5 24,30 61,20
403C Tysker 1% salto 3 19 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 38,00 99,20
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 129,60
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 65 55 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 167,40
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 45 50 40 55 14,0 26,60 194,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 60 70 65 6,5 6,0 19,0 38,00 232,00
2  Kallgren, Frida -- Malm6 KK
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 45 50 45 45 4,0 135 24,30 24,30
301B Isander 3 19 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 31,35 55,65
401B  Tysker 3 14 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 28,70 84,35
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 40 40 40 35 4,0 12,0 19,20 103,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 30,00 133,55
403B  Tysker 1Y% salto 3 21 45 45 45 45 6,0 13,5 28,35 161,90
105C Forward 2¥2 Somersaults 3 22 45 50 55 50 50 15,0 33,00 194,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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43 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Falck-Saunders, Julia -- Malmo KK

201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 24,65 24,65
301C Isander 3 18 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 30,60 55,25
401B  Tysker 3 14 6,0 50 50 50 6,0 16,0 22,40 77,65
101B  Forleens Hovedspring 3 15 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 21,00 98,65
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 40 45 45 35 55 13,0 26,00 124,65
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 151,05
403C  Tysker 1% salto 3 19 50 55 45 50 50 150 28,50 179,55
4  Jensen, Ane Naur -- AGF Udspring
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 45 6,0 55 45 45 145 23,20 23,20
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 40 65 35 60 45 145 24,65 47,85
301C Isander 3 18 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 25,20 73,05
401B  Tysker 3 14 60 55 50 6,0 45 16,5 23,10 96,15
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 45 45 45 40 55 13,5 27,00 123,15
403C Tysker 1¥2 salto 3 19 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 31,35 154,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 40 45 45 35 40 125 25,00 179,50
5 Ewald, Lina -- Malmd KK
401B  Tysker 3 14 55 60 55 50 6,0 17,0 23,80 23,80
103C Forleens 1Y% salto 3 15 60 65 60 55 5,0 175 26,25 50,05
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 45 45 45 50 45 135 22,95 73,00
301C Isander 3 18 50 6,0 55 50 55 16,0 28,80 101,80
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 3 20 45 40 50 4,0 40 12,5 25,00 126,80
403C  Tysker 1% salto 3 19 50 50 50 50 50 150 28,50 155,30
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 3 20 35 30 35 35 35 10,5 21,00 176,30
6 Carlsson-Ahlandsberg, Josefine -- Malm6 KK
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 50 55 55 50 5,0 155 26,35 26,35
301C Isander 3 18 40 35 40 25 35 11,0 19,80 46,15
401C Tysker 3 13 55 60 55 55 5,0 16,5 21,45 67,60
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 3 14 50 50 55 55 45 155 21,70 89,30
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 35 35 40 35 40 11,0 22,00 111,30
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto 3 15 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 18,75 130,05
403C  Tysker 1% salto 3 19 25 20 30 30 30 85 16,15 146,20
53 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002
103B Forlens 1% salto 1 1,7 65 70 70 60 65 20,0 34,00 34,00
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 65 65 65 65 65 195 29,25 63,25
301C Isander 1 16 55 70 60 60 70 19,0 30,40 93,65
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 129,95
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 18 45 50 55 6,0 55 16,0 28,80 158,75
105C Forward 2%z Somersaults 1 24 25 35 35 35 30 10,0 24,00 182,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 70 60 55 65 18,5 37,00 219,75
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 21 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 44,10 263,85
2  Sgrensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring
101B Forleens Hovedspring 1 13 65 70 65 6,0 65 195 25,35 25,35
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 65 65 65 50 55 18,5 29,60 54,95
301B Isander 1 1,7 70 70 75 65 7,0 21,0 35,70 90,65
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 50 60 55 6,0 50 16,5 36,30 126,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 50 50 35 35 12,5 27,50 154,45
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 60 65 60 60 65 18,5 37,00 191,45
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 21 45 6,0 50 45 50 145 30,45 221,90
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 50 50 50 40 45 145 30,45 252,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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53 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3  Wang, Isabel Hgjer -- AGF Udspring

103B Forleens 1% salto 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 65 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 65 60 6,0 50 5,0 17,0 27,20 55,25
301B Isander 1 1,7 45 50 40 40 15 12,5 21,25 76,50
401B  Tysker 1 15 45 55 55 50 50 155 23,25 99,75
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 55 55 6,0 6,0 50 17,0 30,60 130,35
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 60 50 55 50 155 34,10 164,45
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 35 40 35 40 11,0 22,00 186,45
403C Tysker 1v2 salto 1 22 60 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 44,00 230,45
4  Sgrensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto 1 16 60 60 55 50 65 17,5 28,00 28,00
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 65 70 65 55 6,0 19,0 28,50 56,50
301C Isander 1 16 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 21,60 78,10
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 50 55 50 60 55 16,0 35,20 113,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 45 50 50 40 45 14,0 29,40 142,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 182,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 35 40 40 30 25 10,5 23,10 205,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 35 45 50 40 12,5 25,00 230,40
5 Pedersen, Caroline -- Frem Odense
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 1 16 60 65 55 45 40 16,0 25,60 25,60
301C Isander 1 16 40 40 40 45 30 12,0 19,20 44,80
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 18 60 60 55 60 65 18,0 32,40 77,20
101B Forleens Hovedspring 1 13 45 40 45 45 4,0 13,0 16,90 94,10
401B  Tysker 1 15 70 65 65 6,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 124,10
403C  Tysker 1¥2 salto 1 22 65 60 55 60 50 17,5 38,50 162,60
103B Forlens 1% salto 1 1,7 60 60 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 193,20
203C Back 1%, Somersaults 1 20 55 55 50 50 25 15,5 31,00 224,20
6 Egholm, Elias -- LUK2002
101B  Forleens Hovedspring 1 13 60 70 65 60 70 195 2535 25,35
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 55 60 6,0 6,0 45 175 26,25 51,60
301C Isander 1 16 55 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 82,80
403C  Tysker 1% salto 1 22 35 55 50 30 25 11,5 25,30 108,10
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 6,0 50 55 17,0 37,40 145,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 40 35 45 30 11,0 26,40 171,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 40 35 45 40 11,5 26,45 198,35
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 1 21 20 25 20 35 30 75 15,75 214,10
7  Seliger, Victor -- AGF Udspring
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 60 65 60 55 65 18,5 22,20 22,20
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 45 55 50 6,0 50 15,5 23,25 45,45
301C Isander 1 16 40 45 45 55 45 13,5 21,60 67,05
401B  Tysker 1 15 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 23,25 90,30
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 18 45 45 50 45 5,0 14,0 25,20 115,50
103C Forlaens 1¥ salto 1 16 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 25,60 141,10
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 40 40 35 45 35 11,5 18,40 159,50
202C Bagleens Salto 1 15 50 50 45 55 50 15,0 22,50 182,00
8 Grognfeldt, Natasja -- Farum-Familie-Svem
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 1 1,2 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 22,20 22,20
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 45 40 45 45 4,0 13,0 19,50 41,70
301C Isander 1 16 30 35 40 45 30 10,5 16,80 58,50
401C Tysker 1 14 55 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 25,20 83,70
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 1 18 45 40 45 50 50 14,0 25,20 108,90
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 1 16 50 50 50 55 45 150 24,00 132,90
402C Tysker salto 1 16 50 45 40 50 4,0 13,5 21,60 154,50
202C Bagleaens Salto 1 15 6,0 50 50 55 50 155 23,25 177,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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53 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9  Winther Rasmussen, Daniel -- Frem Odense

101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 55 50 60 55 5,0 16,0 19,20 19,20
401C  Tysker 1 14 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 19,60 38,80
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 20 20 20 20 05 6,0 11,40 50,20
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 55 60 55 50 6,0 17,0 25,50 75,70
301C Isander 1 16 60 60 55 55 5,0 17,0 27,20 102,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 40 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 126,90
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 1 16 35 35 45 40 35 11,0 17,60 144,50
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 166,10
10 Kriegbaum, Alfred -- AGF Udspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 50 55 50 45 55 15,5 18,60 18,60
401C  Tysker 1 14 50 45 50 50 4,0 145 20,30 38,90
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 1 15 45 45 45 45 40 135 20,25 59,15
301C Isander 1 16 45 55 50 45 55 15,0 24,00 83,15
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 45 40 40 45 4,0 12,5 22,50 105,65
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto 1 16 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 127,25
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 45 40 40 40 35 12,0 19,20 146,45
202C Bagleens Salto 1 15 40 45 40 45 4,0 12,5 18,75 165,20
11 Gundersen, Erik -- Malmd KK
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 12 45 50 50 55 45 145 17,40 17,40
401C Tysker 1 14 55 55 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,0 23,80 41,20
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 1 15 40 35 45 45 30 12,0 18,00 59,20
301C Isander 1 16 15 10 15 20 15 4,5 7,20 66,40
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 40 40 50 45 55 135 24,30 90,70
103C Forleens 1¥2 salto 1 16 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 117,90
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 40 40 35 45 40 12,0 19,20 137,10
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 35 30 35 30 25 95 19,00 156,10
12 Fomsgaard, Jacob -- Farum-Familie-Svgm
101C Forleens Hovedspring 1 1,2 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
202B Bagleens Salto 1 16 25 20 25 25 30 7,5 12,00 28,20
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 35 35 35 30 30 10,0 16,00 44,20
402C  Tysker salto 1 16 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 24,00 68,20
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 1 1,8 40 30 40 35 4,0 11,5 20,70 88,90
103C Forleens 1Y salto 1 16 45 35 40 45 40 12,5 20,00 108,90
401B  Tysker 1 15 40 35 45 45 40 12,5 18,75 127,65
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 40 35 35 45 30 11,0 22,00 149,65
53 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Sgrensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Baglaens Hovedspring 3 18 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 36,00 68,80
301B Isander 3 19 65 70 70 55 65 20,0 38,00 106,80
403B Tysker 1% salto 3 21 60 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 36,75 143,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 70 65 65 75 20,0 40,00 183,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 223,15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1%2 Twists 3 24 55 65 60 55 65 18,0 43,20 266,35
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 55 65 50 16,0 44,80 311,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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53 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2  Egholm, Elias -- LUK2002

103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 55 6,0 55 60 55 17,0 28,90 60,90
301C Isander 3 18 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 94,20
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 135,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 75 20,0 42,00 177,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 6,0 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 45,00 222,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 50 40 55 40 135 36,45 258,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 40 45 6,0 45 140 39,20 297,80
3  Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 60 70 65 55 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 70 75 70 65 75 215 36,55 67,75
301C Isander 3 18 65 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 36,00 103,75
403B Tysker 1% salto 3 21 6,0 6,0 55 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 141,55
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 60 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 41,00 182,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 45 50 45 40 14,0 30,80 213,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 50 55 6,0 50 155 34,10 247,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 70 70 6,0 6,0 75 20,0 40,00 287,45
4  Wang, Isabel Hgjer -- AGF Udspring
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1.8 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 62,90
301B Isander 3 19 50 40 45 45 30 13,0 24,70 87,60
401B  Tysker 3 14 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 114,90
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 45 40 40 50 40 12,5 25,00 139,90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 55 55 55 70 50 16,5 36,30 176,20
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 50 60 65 50 6,0 17,0 3570 211,90
203C Back 1%, Somersaults 3 19 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 34,20 246,10
5 Sgrensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 55 60 55 45 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 60 65 6,0 55 55 17,5 31,50 57,90
301C Isander 3 18 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 33,30 91,20
401B  Tysker 3 14 65 65 65 60 7,0 19,5 27,30 118,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0 34,00 152,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 32,40 184,90
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 45 50 40 40 12,5 26,25 211,15
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 65 55 50 50 6,0 16,5 34,65 245,80
6 Pedersen, Caroline -- Frem Odense
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 45 55 40 40 25 125 22,50 22,50
301C Isander 3 18 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 25,20 47,70
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m ¥ skrue 3 20 65 65 6,0 7,0 65 19,5 39,00 86,70
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 30 35 35 35 35 10,5 16,80 103,50
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 60 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 140,25
404C  Inward Double Somersault 3 24 35 30 30 25 40 95 22,80 163,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 40 40 40 35 120 26,40 189,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 40 35 40 12,0 26,40 215,85
7  Andersson, Edvard -- Malmo KK
101C Forlaens Hovedspring 3 14 60 65 60 50 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
401C Tysker 3 1,3 40 50 45 45 45 13,5 17,55 42,75
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 45 55 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 69,95
301C Isander 3 1,8 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 28,80 98,75
5211A Bagleens hovedspring m %2 skrue 3 20 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 27,00 125,75
103C Forlaens 1Y salto 3 15 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 24,00 149,75
403C Tysker 1v2 salto 3 19 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 25,65 175,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 30 45 35 25 45 11,0 20,90 196,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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53 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Grgnfeldt, Natasja -- Farum-Familie-Svem

101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 25,50 48,60
301C Isander 3 1,8 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 24,30 72,90
401C  Tysker 3 13 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 23,40 96,30
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 45 40 45 55 40 13,0 26,00 122,30
103C Forlaens 1¥2 salto 3 15 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 24,00 146,30
403C  Tysker 1% salto 3 19 45 40 45 45 35 13,0 24,70 171,00
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 50 50 45 35 40 135 22,95 193,95
9  Seliger, Victor -- AGF Udspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 25,90 25,90
201C Baglaens Hovedspring 3 1,7 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 22,95 48,85
301C Isander 3 18 55 50 45 55 55 16,0 28,80 77,65
401B  Tysker 3 14 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 18,90 96,55
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 35 30 35 35 40 10,5 21,00 117,55
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 40 40 45 40 35 12,0 19,20 136,75
403C  Tysker 1% salto 3 19 50 50 50 50 45 150 28,50 165,25
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 24,65 189,90
10 Kriegbaum, Alfred -- AGF Udspring
101C Forleens Hovedspring 3 14 45 55 55 45 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
401C Tysker 3 13 55 60 6,0 50 65 17,5 22,75 43,75
201C Bagleens Hovedspring 3 1,7 45 55 55 55 50 16,0 27,20 70,95
301C Isander 3 18 40 50 40 40 45 12,5 22,50 93,45
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 50 40 55 40 40 13,0 26,00 119,45
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 19,20 138,65
403C Tysker 1¥2 salto 3 19 45 50 45 50 4,0 140 26,60 165,25
202C Bagleens Salto 3 16 45 40 40 40 35 12,0 19,20 184,45
54 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Moelgaard, Simon -- Frem Odense
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 50 55 45 50 5,0 15,0 24,00 24,00
403C Tysker 1% salto 3 19 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 31,35 55,35
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 35 35 40 35 35 10,5 18,90 74,25
301B Isander 3 19 50 40 45 45 40 13,0 24,70 98,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 35 35 40 30 11,0 23,10 122,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 35 35 35 35 35 10,5 23,10 145,15
303C Reverse 1%z Somersaults 3 20 50 45 45 50 40 14,0 28,00 173,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 45 40 45 45 13,5 32,40 205,55
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 30 25 35 30 35 9,5 25,65 231,20
2  Larsen, Avital Baron -- AGF Udspring
103B Forlens 1% salto 3 16 40 55 45 50 40 13,5 21,60 21,60
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 55 65 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 52,20
301B Isander 3 19 35 40 40 35 35 11,0 20,90 73,10
401B  Tysker 3 14 50 55 50 55 4,0 155 21,70 94,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 10 25 25 15 25 6,5 13,00 107,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 6,0 40 40 50 13,0 31,20 139,00
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 50 55 50 35 45 145 30,45 169,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 40 45 35 12,5 27,50 196,95
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 35 25 20 30 35 9,0 20,70 217,65

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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54 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Vorm, Cecilie -- Farum-Familie-Sveam

102B Forleens salto 3 16 35 45 35 30 35 10,5 16,80 16,80
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 6,0 60 55 60 65 18,0 32,40 49,20
301B Isander 3 19 60 55 50 55 45 16,0 30,40 79,60
402C Tysker salto 3 14 35 30 40 40 35 11,0 15,40 95,00
5211A Baglaens hovedspring m ¥z skrue 3 20 35 35 35 35 40 10,5 21,00 116,00
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 40 45 40 35 3,0 11,5 18,40 134,40
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 40 50 40 50 35 13,0 22,10 156,50
403C Tysker 1v2 salto 3 19 45 55 45 50 4,0 140 26,60 183,10
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 3 20 20 20 25 15 1,0 55 11,00 194,10
6+ 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Rasmussen, Tobias -- AGF Udspring
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 55 55 55 50 16,0 44,80 44,80
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 6,0 65 60 60 55 18,0 37,80 82,60
405C Inward 2¥2 Somersaults 3 2,7 45 45 45 40 40 13,0 3510 117,70
205C Back 2¥%2 Somersaults 3 28 25 30 20 20 25 70 19,60 137,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 50 45 14,0 39,20 176,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 50 55 40 50 50 150 30,00 206,50
55 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Kriegbaum, Jonas H. -- AGF Udspring
103B Forleens 1% salto 3 16 50 60 60 45 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Bagleens Hovedspring 3 18 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 29,70 56,90
301B Isander 3 19 25 30 30 40 40 10,0 19,00 75,90
403B  Tysker 1% salto 3 21 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 34,65 110,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 60 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 148,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 7,0 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 191,55
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 25 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 220,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 45 45 45 45 135 36,45 256,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 20 30 25 25 8,0 2240 279,20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 25 40 35 40 30 10,5 31,50 310,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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